Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS517016EN  page 1
January 4, 2022 2:53 PM
Top Product Features
• New construction/remodel series; 1,000 to 4,000 lumens
• Narrow, Medium and Wide distributions; Wall wash with rotatable linear spread lens
• 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K CCT; 80 or 90 CRI

Product Features
Order Information
Sample Number: HC620D010REM7 – HM612835 - 61MDC
A complete luminaire consists of a housing frame, LED module, and reflector (ordered separately)
Mounting Frame Lumens Input / Control Factory Installed Options Accessories
Mounting Frame Lumens Input / Control Factory Installed Options Accessories
HC6 = 6” new construction
and remodeler housing
HC6CP = 6” new
construction and remodeler
housing, CCEA Chicago
Plenum rated
10 = 1000 lumens (nominal)
15 = 1500 lumens (nominal)
20 = 2000 lumens (nominal)
30 = 3000 lumens (nominal)
40 = 4000 lumens (nominal)
D010=120-277VAC 50/60Hz 0-10V analog
1% - 100% dimming
D010347 = 347VAC 50/60Hz 0-10V
analog 1%-100% dimming (Canada only) 1
REM7 = 7 watt emergency module with remote test /
indicator light, use with D010 only 1
REM14 = 14 watt emergency module with remote test /
indicator light, use with D010 only 1
IEM7 = integral 7 watt emergency module with integral
test / indicator light, use with D010 only 1
IEM14 = integral 14 watt emergency module with
integral test / indicator light, use with D010 only 1
BOD7ST = 7.5 watt Bodine self-test diagnostic
emergency module with remote test / indicator light,
use with D010 only (1)
WTA=Factory installed WaveLinx tile mount sensor
Kit(1) (5)
WTK = Factory installed WaveLinx Lite Sensor Kit (1) (6)
HB128APK = L channel hanger bar, 26”, pair (replacement)
RMB22 = Adjustable wood joist mounting bars, pair, extend
to 22” long
HSA6=Slope Adapter for 6” Aperture Housings, Specify
Slope (refer to instructions for installation of housing and
trim)
H347 = 347 to 120V step down transformer, 75VA
H347200 = 347 to 120V step down transformer, 200VA
WTA=Field installed WaveLinx tile mount sensor Kit 1, 5
WTK = Field installed WaveLinx Lite Sensor Kit (1) (6)
DLV = Distributed Low Voltage driver,
1%-100% dimming
DLV for use with DLVP system only. Refer
to DLVP low-voltage power module and
DLVP specifications for details.(1)
REMV7 = 7 watt emergency module with remote test /
indicator light, use with DLV only 1, 2
REMV14 = 14 watt emergency module with remote test
/ indicator light, use with DLV only 1, 2
IEMV7 = integral 7 watt emergency module with integral
test / indicator light, use with DLV only 1, 2
IEMV14 = integral 14 watt emergency module with
integral test / indicator light, use with DLV only 1, 2
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Not available with CP version (1) Not available with CP version
(2) ULus for U.S. only
(5) WTA = WaveLinx tile mount sensor kit for daylight dimming, PIR
motion sensing, and optional RLTS - Real Time Location Services,
use with D010 only (Refer to WaveLinx system specifications)
(6) WTK = WaveLinx Lite tile mount sensor kit for daylight dimming,
PIR motion sensing, use with D010 only (Refer to WaveLinx Lite
system specifications)
(1) Not available with CP version